
Prijzen

Kampioen Personeel
Naam Plaats "Totaal "Kampen Naam Plaats Totaal Kampen

1 Hennie v/d Wassenberg Rosmalen 10 11101 1 Ad Vlemmix Lierop 19

2 Leo Schellekens Oirschot 19

3 Martijn Graat Heijen 19

4 Bram Zutpen Boekel 18

5 Jan van Tiel Gemert 18

6 Theo Heijligers Oploo 17

7 Frans Roersch Afferden 16

8 Tjeu Knapen Someren eind 16

9 Frans v. Hirtum Rosmalen 16

10 Jos Graat Heijen 15 11
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Naam Plaats Totaal 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Kampen

1 Ad Vlemmix Lierop 19 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 Leo Schellekens Oirschot 19 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1

3 Martijn Graat Heijen 19 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 Bram Zutpen Boekel 18 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0

5 Jan van Tiel Gemert 18 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 Theo Heijligers Oploo 17 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 Frans Roersch Afferden 16 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1

8 Tjeu Knapen Someren eind 16 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 Frans v. Hirtum Rosmalen 16 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0

10 Jos Graat Heijen 15 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 11

11 Gerrit Janssen Boekel 15 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 10

12 John Heesakkers Rosmalen 15 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 10

13 Markus Kathalowski Heijen 15 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0

14 Piet Hendriks Boxmeer 14 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0

15 Louis Kuipers Gemert 14 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1

16 Gerrit Ermers Oploo 14 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1

17 Pieter van Erp Gemert 14 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0

18 Jan Leenders Boekel 13 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0

19 Rinnie Bloemen St. Anthonis 13 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1

20 Arie v/d Kimmenade Boekel 13 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

21 Geert Arts Overloon 13 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1

22 Maria Janssen Boekel 12 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0

23 Marius Franssen Beugen 12 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

24 Jan van Sambeek Oploo 12 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0

25 Rene van de Hoogen Oploo 12 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1

26 Riny v/d Bungerlaan Oploo 12 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1

27 Theo Groothusen Beugen 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1

28 Noud van Lankveld St. Anthonis 11 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
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Naam Plaats "Totaal 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 "Kampen

1 Hennie v/d Wassenberg Rosmalen 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11101

2 Theo Heijligers Oploo 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11100

3 Ad Vlemmix Lierop 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 110

4 Jan van Tiel Gemert 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 110

5 Tjeu Knapen Someren eind 9 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 Leo Schellekens Oirschot 9 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1

7 Martijn Graat Heijen 9 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

8 Marius Franssen Beugen 8 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 Markus Kathalowski Heijen 8 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

10 Frans Roersch Afferden 8 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1

11 Louis Kuipers Gemert 8 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1

12 Bram Zutpen Boekel 8 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0

13 Jan van Sambeek Oploo 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0

14 John Heesakkers Rosmalen 8 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0

15 Frans v. Hirtum Rosmalen 8 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0

16 Gerrit Janssen Boekel 7 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1

17 Piet Hendriks Boxmeer 7 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0

18 Riny v/d Bungerlaan Oploo 7 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1

19 Pieter van Erp Gemert 7 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0

20 Jos Graat Heijen 7 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1

21 Jan Leenders Boekel 6 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0

22 Maria Janssen Boekel 6 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0

23 Theo Groothusen Beugen 6 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1

24 Rene van de Hoogen Oploo 6 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1

25 Gerrit Ermers Oploo 6 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1

26 Ron Dobbelaar Boekel 6 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0

27 Rinnie Bloemen St. Anthonis 5 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1

28 Antoon Graat Beugen 4 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

29 Wiel Peeters St. Anthonis 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1
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